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First floor

VILLAM

Ground floor:
First floor:
BUILD SIZE:

Solarium 1:
Solarium 2:
Garden:
Pool:

TOTAL:
Plot:

9276 m?
3256 m?
125732 m?

4500 m?
21°00 m?
117°00 m?
14.85 m?
323'17 m?

230.78 m?
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